m 1190 RC8 WHITE 2010 <2010><AU><9960J7>

SIDE / CENTER STAND
6120

LOCTITE 243

= —
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 6900302303301S SIDE STAND CPL. 1.00
2 75603023011 BOLT F. SIDE STAND SPRING 1.00
3 61003024000 SPRING L=116 MM 05 1.00
4 69003027050 SCREW F. SIDE STAND M10 1.00
5 69003027060 DISTANCE RUBBER D=14X10,5 1.00
6 61003028001 SCREW SIDE STAND SPRING 05 1.00
7 69003027000 CONSOLE INTERMEDIATE METAL 1.00
8 61011045000 Side stand sensor 1.00
9 0084040123 CYL.HEAD SCREW DIN84A M4x12 2.00
10 6900302600001S SIDE STAND CONSOLE 09 1.00
11 69003029000 KEEL RETAINING BRACKET 1.00
12 0025060126 HH collar screw M6x12 TX30 1.00
13 0025080256S HH COLLAR SCREW M8X25 TX40 3.00




